
Prices listed are good through 12/23 and are subject to change. All tickets will be managed via mobile device.
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2020 RAPTORS HOME SCHEDULE
Tier Date Opponent Time

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM 

6:00 PM

Wed, Dec 23

Thur, Dec 31 

Mon, Jan 4

Thur, Jan 14

Sat, Jan 16

Mon, Jan 18

Wed, Jan 20

Fri, Jan 22

Wed, Jan 27

Fri, Jan 29

Sun, Jan 31

New Orleans

New York

Boston

Charlotte

Charlotte

Dallas

Miami

Miami

Milwaukee

Sacramento

Orlando

- SIX TICKETS -
EXECUTIVE SUITES*

- 10 TICKETS -
SUPER SUITE*

All Games: $375All Games: $375

LOFT LOFT
Tier 1

$254

Tier 2

$230

Tier 3

$181

Tier 4

$162

Includes Food & Drink

Food & Drink available for purchase. Food & Drink available for purchase.

- 10 TICKETS -

All Games: $200
Includes Food & Drink


